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Softphones

INTERFACE
Quick Disconnect jack X X X X X X X X
USB X
Quick Disconnect jack
USB X X
Quick Disconnect jack X X X X X X X X X X X
USB X X X X X X X

UC Voice series 750a/550a/250a/150a USB X X X X

Quick Disconnect jack X X X X X X X X X X X
USB X X X X X X X
Quick Disconnect jack X X X X X X X X X X X
USB X X X

Engage 50 USB X X X X X X X X

Engage 55 / Engage 55 SE USB DECT dongle: Link 400 X X X X X X X X
Jack X X X X X X X
USB X X X X X X X X X
Jack X X X X X X X
USB X X X X X X X X X

Evolve 20 & 30 II UC USB X X X X X X X X X

Evolve2 30 USB X X X X X X X X

W
ire

d

GN 2100

GN 2000

BIZ 2300

BIZ 2400 II UC CC 

BIZ 2400 II BT

Evolve 40 UC

Evolve 80 UC
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Details are available in the InterWorkiing Report documents Deskphones
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Details are available in the InterWorkiing Report documents Deskphones

Evolve2 40 USB X X X X X X X X

Alcatel MSH Adapter 09/36 X X X
Link 14201-45 X X X X X X
Alcatel MSH Adapter 09/36 X X X

Link 14201-45 X X X X X X

Bluetooth X X X

PRO 930 USB X X X X X X X X X

USB X X X X X X X
Bluetooth
Alcatel MSH Adapter 09/36 X X X
USB X X X X X X
Bluetooth X X
Alcatel MSH Adapter 09/36 X X X
Link 14201-45 X X X X
USB X X X X X X X
Alcatel MSH Adapter 09/36 X X X
Link 14201-45 X X X X
USB X X X X X
Alcatel MSH Adapter 09/36 X X X

PRO 9460 Mono

PRO 920

PRO 925

PRO 935

Motion Office

PRO 9450
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Details are available in the InterWorkiing Report documents Deskphones

Link 14201-45 X X X X

USB X X X X X

Alcatel MSH Adapter 09/36 X X X
Link 14201-45 X X X X
USB X X X X X X X
Bluetooth X
USB X X X X X X X X X X
Link 14201-45 X X X X X X X
USB BT dongle: Link 370 X X X X X
USB BT dongle: Link 370 X X X X X X
Bluetooth
USB BT dongle: Link 370 X X X X X X
Bluetooth
USB X X X X X X X X
USB BT dongle: Link 380 X X X X X X X X
USB BT dongle: Link 390 X X X X X X X X
Bluetooth
USB X X X X X X X X
USB BT dongle: Link 380 X X X X X X X X
Bluetooth
USB X X X X X X

Evolve 65e

Evolve 75 SE

Motion

PRO 9465 Duo

PRO 9470

Evolve 65 UC

Evolve 65t

Evolve 65 SE/TE
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Details are available in the InterWorkiing Report documents Deskphones

Bluetooth X
USB X X X X X X X
Bluetooth X X

Supreme USB X X X X X X X
Speak 410 USB X X X X

USB X X X X X X X X X
USB BT dongle: Link 370 X X X X X X X X X
USB X X X X X X X X X
USB BT dongle: Link 370 X X X X X X X X X
USB X X X X X X X X
USB BT dongle: Link 370 X X X X X X X X
USB X X X X X X X X X
USB BT dongle: Link 360 X X X X
USB X X X X X X X X X X
USB BT dongle: Link 370 X X X X X X X X X X
Bluetooth X X X X
USB X X X X X X X
USB BT dongle: Link 370 X X X X X X X
Bluetooth X X X

Engage 40 USB X X X X X X X X

Engage 50 II USB X X X X X X X X

Motion

Stealth

Speak 510

Speak 710

Speak 750

Speak 810

Evolve 75

Evolve 75e

W
ire

le
ss
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Details are available in the InterWorkiing Report documents Deskphones

Alcatel MSH Adapter 09/36 X X X
USB (wireless Base) X X X X X X X X X

Link 14201-45 X X X X X

Alcatel MSH Adapter 09/36 X X X
USB (wireless Base) X X X X X X X X X
Link 14201-45 X X X X

Evolve2 30 SE USB X X X X X X X X
Evolve2 40 SE USB X X X X X X X X

USB X X X X X X X X
Bluetooth
USB X X X X X X X X
USB BT dongle: Link 380 X X X X X X X X
USB BT dongle: Link 390 X X X X X X X X
Bluetooth
USB X X X X X X X X
USB BT dongle: Link 380 X X X X X X X X
USB BT dongle: Link 390 X X X X X X X X
Bluetooth
USB X X X X X X X X
USB BT dongle: Link 380 X X X X X X X X
USB BT dongle: Link 390 X X X X X X X X

Evolve2 55

Evolve2 65

Evolve2 65 Flex

Evolve2 50

Engage 75 / Engage 75 SE

Engage 65 / Engage 65 SE
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Details are available in the InterWorkiing Report documents Deskphones

Bluetooth

USB X X X X X X X X
USB BT dongle: Link 380 X X X X X X X X
USB BT dongle: Link 390 X X X X X X X X
Bluetooth
USB X X X X X X X X
USB BT dongle: Link 380 X X X X X X X X
USB BT dongle: Link 390 X X X X X X X X
Bluetooth

Evolve2 75

Evolve2 85
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TYPE
# IMPACT SC 230 /IMPACT  SC 260 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
# IMPACT SC 232 /IMPACT  SC 262 (Low imp) X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

IMPACT SC 630 / IMPACT SC 660 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
IMPACT SC 635 / IMPACT SC 665 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
IMPACT SC 632 / IMPACT SC 662  (Low Imp) X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
IMPACT SC 660 TC X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
IMPACT SC 30 / SC 60 USB ML X X X X X X X
IMPACT SC 45 / SC 75 USB MS X
IMPACT SC 230 / IMPACT SC 260  USB MS II X X X X X X X
IMPACT SC 630 / IMPACT SC 660 USB ML X X X X X X X
IMPACT SC 635 / IMPACT SC 665  USB X X X X X X X
IMPACT SC 635 / IMPACT SC 665  USB-C X X X X X X X
IMPACT SC 660 ANC USB X X X X X X X
ADAPT SC 130/SC 135/SC 160/SC 165 USB X X X X X X X
ADAPT SC 130/SC 135/SC 160/SC 165 USB-C X X X X X X X
IMPACT DW (Office, Pro 1, Pro 2) X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
IMPACT SD (Office, Pro 1, Pro 2) X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
IMPACT 5000 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
IMPACT D 10 Phone X X X X X X X X X X X X X
IMPACT D 10 USB X X X X X X X X
IMPACT D 30 Phone
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New in this edition

PRODUCT

Analogue headset with
Easy Disconnect (ED)

USB Direct Connected Headset
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Wireless DECT headset 
connected via USB or via EHS 
cable

Copyright © 2024 ALE International, All rights reserved                                                                   8/ 10



TYPE 80
18

AL
E-

20
/2

0h
/3

0h
AL

E-
30

0/
40

0/
50

0

IP NOE

H
2/

H
2P

80
88

 (N
O

E)

80
88

 (S
IP

)
80

01

SIP

Details are available in the InterWoring Report documents Deskphones Softphones

TDM DECT

IP
 D

es
kt

op
 S

of
tp

ho
ne

81
18

/8
12

8/
81

58
s

81
68

s 

WLAN

O
pe

n 
To

uc
h 

Co
nv

er
sa

tio
n 

fo
r P

C

Ra
in

bo
w

 fo
r P

C

80
08

82
42

/8
24

4/
82

62
/8

26
2E

x
82

12
/8

23
2/

82
34

/8
25

4

New in this edition

PRODUCT 80
29

/8
03

9
80

19
s/

80
29

s/
80

39
s

80
28

/8
03

8
80

68
80

28
S/

80
58

S
80

68
S/

80
78

S

M
3/

M
5/

M
7

80
08

 C
E/

80
08

G
 C

E/
80

18
 C

E
80

58
s 

CE
 /

 8
06

8s
 C

E 
/ 

80
78

s 
CE

AL
E-

2

IMPACT D 30 USB X X
IMPACT MB Pro (Pro 1, Pro 2) b X b X X X X X X X X
ADAPT 660 b X b X X X X X X X X
ADAPT 560 b X b X X X X X X X X
ADAPT 460 b X b X X X X X X X X
ADAPT 630 b X b X X X X X X X X
ADAPT PRESENCE b X b X X X X X X X
BTD 800, USB BT dongle Bluetooth headset adapter b X b X X X X X X X
EXPAND 20 X X X X X X X X X X X
EXPAND 30 X X X X X X X
EXPAND 30+   (with USB BT dongle) b X b X X X X X X X
EXPAND 80     (with USB BT dongle) b X b X X X X X X X
CEHS-AL 01     (3.5 mm Jack, 3 pole) X X a a a X a
CEHS-CI 02      (Phone and dual version) X X X
USB direct      (USB and dual version) X X X X X X
AL-SATA 01 
(Sennheiser SATA adaptor)   3MG08019AA 

a a a

3.5 mm Jack Adaptor
(male Jack 4 poles to female ALE Jack 3 poles) 3MG08018AA 

a a a a

HSL 10 (Mechanical Handset Lifter) X X X
3.5 mm to 2.5mm Jack Adaptor Speakerphone adapter X X

Wireless Bluetooth headset

Meeting room solutions
Speakerphones

Electronic HoX Switch (EHS) 
adapter

Electronic HoX Switch (EHS) 
adapter
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CCEL 193, CCEL 193-2 (3.5mm Jack, 3p X X X X X
CCEL 191, CCEL 191-2 & -3 (2.5mm Jack, 3p)
CALC-01 (3.5mm Jack, 3p, hoX button) X X X
CMB 01 CTRL (3.5 mm Jack, 4 pole) X X X X X
CSTD-01 (RJ 9) X X X X
USB-ED CC 01 (USB) X X X X X X

a: must be used in combination with 3.5 mm 3 poles to 4 poles jack adapter
b: BTD 800, USB BT dongle

Adapter for Easy Disconnect (ED) 
wired headset
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